FEE SCHEDULE

Guernsey County Probate Court

Filing Application for Full Administration :
Filing Application for Release of Estate :
Filing for Summary Release of Estate :
Filling Application for Ancillary Administration :
Filling Application for Authenticated or Exemplified Copies :
Filling Application for Approval of Wrongful Death :
Filing Action to Bar Claims :
Filing Application for Appointment of Guardian :
Filing Application for Appointment of Conservator :
Filing Application for Appointment of Emergency Guardianship :
Filing Complaint for Real Estate Proceedings, Declaratory Judgment,
Determination of Heir ship, Will Contest, Land contracts, ETC. *
Filing Application for Adoption:
Stepparent/Grandparent
Relative
Non Relative/Private
Guernsey Co. Children Services
Adult Adoption
Foreign Adoption
Filing Application for Minor's Settlement :
Filing Application for Change of Name :
New C.C. of Birth Certificate
Without C.C. of Birth Certificate
Filing Correction of Birth Record :
Filing Delayed Registration of Birth Record :
Involuntary Commitment :
Marriage License :
Certified Copy of Marriage License :
Non-Certified Copy of Any Public Record :

$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
Exact Cost
$150.00
$80.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00

$150.00

$427.50
$627.50
$727.50
$227.50
$200.00
$175.00
$100.00

$162.50
$141.00
$94.50

$94.50

$45.00

$50.00

$2.00

$1.00 per page

Subject to change without notice





