FEE SCHEDULE		
Guernsey County Probate Court		
Filing Application for Full Administration		\$125.00
Filing Application for Release of Estate		\$100.00
Filing for Summary Release of Estate	2:	\$100.00
Filling Application for Ancillary Administration	1:	\$125.00
Filling Application for Authenticated or Exemplified Copies	5:	Exact Cost
Filling Application for Approval of Wrongful Death	1:	\$150.00
Filing Action to Bar Claims	5:	\$80.00
Filing Application for Appointment of Guardian	1:	\$200.00
Filing Application for Appointment of Conservator	·:	\$200.00
Filing Application for Appointment of Emergency Guardianship):	\$100.00
Filing Complaint for Real Estate Proceedings, Declaratory Judgment,	· .	\$150.00
Determination of Heir ship, Will Contest, Land contracts, ETC.		\$150.00
Filing Application for Adoption:	:	
	Stepparent/Grandparent	\$427.50
	Relative	\$627.50
	Non Relative/Private	\$727.50
	Guernsey Co. Children Services	\$227.50
	Adult Adoption	\$200.00
	Foreign Adoption	\$175.00
Filing Application for Minor's Settlement	t:	\$100.00
Filing Application for Change of Name	2:	
	New C.C. of Birth Certificate	\$162.50
	Without C.C. of Birth Certificate	\$141.00
Filing Correction of Birth Record	1:	\$94.50
Filing Delayed Registration of Birth Record	l :	\$94.50
Involuntary Commitmen	t:	\$45.00
Marriage License		\$50.00
Certified Copy of Marriage License		\$2.00
Non-Certified Copy of Any Public Record	1:	\$1.00 per page

Subject to change without notice